TOWN OF WEATHERSFIELD
MMH BOARD OF TRUSTEES

PHONE
MEETING AGENDA (802) 674-2626
WEDNESDAY, JULY 12TH @ 6:30PM
MARTIN MEMORIAL HALL FAX
5259 US ROUTE 5, ASCUTNEY, VT (802) 674-2117

Call to Order

Comments from the Board, Town Manager and Citizens on topics not on the agenda
Approve Previous Meeting Minutes: 6/26/2023

Legal Opinion: Martin Memorial Hall Deed

Rental Process & Internal Controls

Online scheduling and payment for rentals

Tour of Building

Future Agenda Items

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Any other business
10. Adjourn



